# Blue and White Fitness Centre Fee Structure



# **Access Card Deposit:**

\$10 (refundable upon return of the card; must be in good condition)

## **High School Students** (grade 9 – 12):

1-Month: \$10

Drop-in Fee: \$2/day or \$5/week

#### **Adults:**

1-Month: \$30 6-months: \$120 1-Year: \$200

Drop-in Fee: \$5/day or \$10/week

Couples: \$50/month

\$210/6-months

\$325/year

Post-Secondary Students: \$25/month

# Corporate\* and Seniors\*\*

\$10/month

### **Accepted Payment Methods:**

e-transfer <u>chsfees@westwind.ab.ca</u> (screenshot to 403-929-4529) debit, credit, cash or cheque (payable to *CHS*)

\*Corporate: 10 or more Employees \*\* 65 years and older